
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

3

2

3

4

5

6

4

7

8

2

5

No.

0

32

63

88

73

68

72

6

80

5

8

7

24

1

27

87

11

3

Class

P1

P1

P1

P2

FE

FM

P2

P2

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

P2

FM

FM

FE

P2

Name

Jacek Mucha

Kirk Kindsfater

Jim Downing

Michael Crowe

Paul Schneider

Jacob Loomis

Jay Messenger

Robert Iversen

Karl Markey

Paul Ravaris

John Entwistle

Larry Howard

Brad Yake

Jack Donnellan

William Snyder

Raymond Westbrook

Clifford Maxwell

Sherman Chao

Hometown

Highland Beach FL

Eaton CO

Atlanta GA

Jamestown KY

Charlotte NC

Denton TX

Muleshoe TX

Gulf Breeze fl

Rosharon TX

Aledo TX

New York NY

Kansas City MO

Fort Worth TX

Chickasha OK

Southlake TX

North Richland Hills TX

Leander TX

Palm Beach FL

Region

FLA

Colo

Atl

CFR

CCR

Tex

Colo

GuCo

Hous

Tex

Tex

KCR

Tex

OKLA

Tex

Tex

LnSt

FLA

Member_ID

171

346716

4334

148470

314374

489855

69966_1

363433

324593

453130

481743

463268

464108

160706_1

453447

472348

309541

262589

Best Tm

1:34.385

1:35.134

1:35.966

1:39.395

1:40.895

1:41.445

1:42.977

1:43.880

1:44.349

1:44.645

1:44.874

1:45.913

1:46.854

1:47.115

1:49.065

1:49.506

1:51.323

2:41.236

In Lap

2

2

2

1

6

3

7

7

7

2

5

5

3

3

5

6

6

3

Diff

0.749

1.581

5.010

6.510

7.060

8.592

9.495

9.964

10.260

10.489

11.528

12.469

12.730

14.680

15.121

16.938

1:06.851

Make-Model

jms016cp mazda

2011 Speads RS11

2010 Peach Mazda Day-02

2006 Stohr WF-1

2006 SCCA FE

2000 FM Formula Mazda

2015 Carbir/Mazda MX-1

2008 Radical sr3

1998 Star Mazda Formula Mazda

2003 Mazda Formula Mazda

1998 FM Formula Mazda

2000 Formula Mazda

1997 Mazda Formula Mazda

Lola B07/90

1999 FM Formula Mazda

Mazda Formul

FE van diemen

2006 Stohr WF1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief Steward:  James Rogerson; Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction #: 16-M-4062-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Voodoo A Trois

Group 2 FA, FB, FC, FE, FM, P1, P2

Gp 2 Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:34:05

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/27/2016 10:30 AM


